DATE
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024
Sunday, May 19, 2024

TIME
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:15 PM
1:45 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
ALL DAY
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:45 PM

DIVISION
SB- 12U
SB-12U
SB -10UC
SB - 10UC
SB - 10UK
SB - 10UK
SB - 10UC
SB - 10UC
PREMIER
PREMIER
PREMIER
PREMIER
04U
04U
04U
SB-6U
SB-6U
SB - 8U
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EQOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS
10U Premier EOS

VISITOR
SGSA Sluggers
FMYSA Dynamite
FMYSA Lady Warriors
FMYSA Lady Warriors
CGSA Bomb Squad
FMYSA Dynamite
FMYSA Prowlers
SGSA Wasp
07U Highland Village Premier
07U Highland Village Premier
08U PATS Rangers
08U PATS Rangers
04U Bananas
04U Angels
04U Rangers
FMYSA Crush
CGSA ThunderCats
EOS tournament
FMYSA Premier
Grapevine Mustangs - White
Southlake Dragons - Bates
Argyle Eagles - Bunch
Winner G2
TCR Bobcats
Colleyville Stars - Ray
Coppell Cowboys - Thomason
Grapevine Mustangs - Blue
Winner G5
Winner G7
Winner G9

HOME
FMYSA Riptides
CGSA Legacy
SGSA Venom
SGSA Penguins
FMYSA Dynamite
GBS Diamonds
SGSA Penguins
FMYSA Prowlers
07U FMYSA Premier
07U FMYSA Premier
08U FMYSA Premier
08U FMYSA Premier
04U Astros
04U Braves
04U Tigers
GBS Stars
FMYSA Khaos

Krum Premier
Winner G1
Highland Village - Premier
Grapevine Mustangs - Red
Winner G3
Lewisville Broncos
Winner G4
Argyle CannonBallers
Colleyville Stars - Hosier
Winner G6
Winner G8
Winner G10

VENUE
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11

Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 01
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 01
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 01
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
BF 9 and 10
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 03
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 03
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 03
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 03
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 03
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02




DATE TIME DIVISION VISITOR HOME VENUE

Sunday, May 19, 2024  2:30PM 10U Premier EOS Winner G11 Winner G12 Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02




