DATE	TIME	DIVISION	VISITOR	HOME	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	9:00 AM	SB - 12U	SGSA Sluggers	FMYSA Riptides	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	10:30 AM	SB - 12U	FMYSA Dynamite	CGSA Legacy	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	12:00 PM	SB - 10UC	FMYSA Lady Warriors	SGSA Venom	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	1:30 PM	SB - 10UC	FMYSA Lady Warriors	SGSA Penguins	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	3:00 PM	SB - 10UK	CGSA Bomb Squad	FMYSA Dynamite	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	4:30 PM	SB - 10UK	FMYSA Dynamite	GBS Diamonds	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	3:30 PM	SB - 10UC	FMYSA Prowlers	SGSA Penguins	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	5:00 PM	SB - 10UC	SGSA Wasp	FMYSA Prowlers	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	9:00 AM	PREMIER	07U Highland Village Premier	07U FMYSA Premier	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	10:30 AM	PREMIER	07U Highland Village Premier	07U FMYSA Premier	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	12:15 PM	PREMIER	08U PATS Rangers	08U FMYSA Premier	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	1:45 PM	PREMIER	08U PATS Rangers	08U FMYSA Premier	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	9:00 AM	04U	04U Bananas	04U Astros	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	9:00 AM	04U	04U Angels	04U Braves	
Saturday, May 11, 2024	10:30 AM	04U	04U Rangers	04U Tigers	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	9:00 AM	SB - 6U	FMYSA Crush	GBS Stars	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	9:00 AM	SB - 6U	CGSA ThunderCats	FMYSA Khaos	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	ALL DAY	SB - 8U	EOS tournament		
Saturday, May 18, 2024	9:00 AM	10U Premier EOS	FMYSA Premier	Krum Premier	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	10:45 AM	10U Premier EOS	Grapevine Mustangs - White	Winner G1	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	12:30 PM	10U Premier EOS	Southlake Dragons - Bates	Highland Village - Premier	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	2:15 PM	10U Premier EOS	Argyle Eagles - Bunch	Grapevine Mustangs - Red	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	4:00 PM	10U Premier EOS	Winner G2	Winner G3	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	9:00 AM	10U Premier EOS	TCR Bobcats	Lewisville Broncos	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	10:45 AM	10U Premier EOS	Colleyville Stars - Ray	Winner G4	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	12:30 PM	10U Premier EOS	Coppell Cowboys - Thomason	Argyle CannonBallers	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	2:15 PM	10U Premier EOS	Grapevine Mustangs - Blue	Colleyville Stars - Hosier	
Saturday, May 18, 2024	4:00 PM	10U Premier EOS	Winner G5	Winner G6	
Sunday, May 19, 2024	11:00 AM	10U Premier EOS	Winner G7	Winner G8	
Sunday, May 19, 2024	12:45 PM	10U Premier EOS	Winner G9	Winner G10	

VENUE

Bakersfield Park - Field 10 Bakersfield Park - Field 11 Bakersfield Park - Field 11 Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 01 Tiger Field - Field 01 Tiger Field - Field 02 Tiger Field - Field 02 Bakersfield Park - Field 09 Bakersfield Park - Field 10 BF 9 and 10 Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02 Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 03 Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02 Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02

DATE	<u>TIME</u>	DIVISION	VISITOR	HOME	VENUE
Sunday, May 19, 2024	2:30 PM	10U Premier EOS	Winner G11	Winner G12	Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02